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FlexiFlow Hose with Schedule 10S Pipe 
Ends
ISO 10380-2012, Type 1-10

• FlexiFlow Stainless Steel Convoluted Braided Hose 
with Schedule 10S Pipe Butt Weld Ends

• Temperature Rating: -100˚C to 550˚C
• Hose Test Standard: ISO 10380-2012, Hose 

Designation: Type 1-10
• Click 'View Dimensions' for the following information: 

'F' = Static/Flexing Minimum Bend Radius (mm), 'G' = 
Working/Test Pressure (bar)

Features 

Dimensions Unit: mm (unless stated otherwise)

Size 1"x300
25NBx300

1"x500
25NBx500

1"x750
25NBx750

1"x1000
25NBx1000

1 1/2"x300
40NBx300

1 1/2"x500
40NBx500

1 1/2"x750
40NBx750

A 33.4 33.4 33.4 33.4 48.3 48.3 48.3

B 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77

C 300 500 750 1000 300 500 750

D 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 40.1 40.1 40.1

E 33.7 33.7 33.7 33.7 51.1 51.1 51.1

F 85/190 85/190 85/190 85/190 130/300 130/300 130/300

G 49/73 49/73 49/73 49/73 34/51 34/51 34/51

Code FFP25300S10 FFP25500S10 FFP25750S10 FFP251000S10 FFP40300S10 FFP40500S10 FFP40750S10

Size 1 1/2"x1000
40NBx1000

2"x300
50NBx300

2"x500
50NBx500

2"x750
50NBx750

2"x1000
50NBx1000

2 1/2"x300
65NBx300

2 1/2"x500
65NBx500

A 48.3 60.3 60.3 60.3 60.3 73 73

B 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 3.05 3.05

C 1000 300 500 750 1000 300 500

D 40.1 50.3 50.3 50.3 50.3 65.6 65.6

E 51.1 62.3 62.3 62.3 62.3 83 83

F 130/300 160/320 160/320 160/320 160/320 180/410 180/410

G 34/51 29/44 29/44 29/44 29/44 23/35 23/35

Code FFP401000S10 FFP50300S10 FFP50500S10 FFP50750S10 FFP501000S10 FFP65300S10 FFP65500S10
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Size 2 1/2"x750
65NBx750

2 1/2"x1000
65NBx1000

3"x300
80NBx300

3"x500
80NBx500

3"x750
80NBx750

3"x1000
80NBx1000

4"x300
100NBx300

A 73 73 88.9 88.9 88.9 88.9 114.3

B 3.05 3.05 3.05 3.05 3.05 3.05 3.05

C 750 1000 300 500 750 1000 300

D 65.6 65.6 80.3 80.3 80.3 80.3 100.8

E 83 83 97 97 97 97 119

F 180/410 180/410 200/450 200/450 200/450 200/450 290/560

G 23/35 23/35 17/26 17/26 17/26 17/26 15/23

Code FFP65750S10 FFP651000S10 FFP80300S10 FFP80500S10 FFP80750S10 FFP801000S10 FFP100300S10

Size 4"x500
100NBx500

4"x750
100NBx750

4"x1000
100NBx1000

6"x300
150NBx300

6"x500
150NBx500

6"x750
150NBx750

6"x1000
150NBx1000

A 114.3 114.3 114.3 168.3 168.3 168.3 168.3

B 3.05 3.05 3.05 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.4

C 500 750 1000 300 500 750 1000

D 100.8 100.8 100.8 150.8 150.8 150.8 150.8

E 119 119 119 177.5 177.5 177.5 177.5

F 290/560 290/560 290/560 380/815 380/815 380/815 380/815

G 15/23 15/23 15/23 9/14 9/14 9/14 9/14

Code FFP100500S10 FFP100750S10 FFP1001000S10 FFP150300S10 FFP150500S10 FFP150750S10 FFP1501000S10
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